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Andy Roach Y N Mountain to Desert Mortgage, LLC
700 Main Avenue, #K

Durango, CO 81301
970-799-7550 andy@mountain2desertmtg.com

Anita Nickels Y Y Bank Central
1211 Main Avenue

Durango, CO 81301
(970) 375-2265 (970) 623-1244 anita.nickels@mortgagecentral.com

Berenice Lozano Y N Highlands Residential Mortgage, Ltd.
679 E. 2nd Avenue, Unit A 

Durango, CO 81301
970-317-0247 blozano@highlandsmortgage.com

Brad Cook Y N Academy Mortgage
2243 Main Ave Suite 3, 

Durango, CO 81301
(970) 382-2903 (970) 749-5488 brad.cook@academymortgage.com

Brent Hart Y N Prime Lending 775-829-3085 775-848-6406 bhart@primelending.com

Chris Engle N N Four Corners Lending
128 W. 14th Street

Durango, CO 81301
970-375-0195 chris@fourcornerslending.com

Corri Stewart Y Y Highlands Residential Mortgage, Ltd.
679 E. 2nd Avenue, Unit A 

Durango, CO 81301
(970) 459-1508 (970) 946-3186 CStewart@highlandsmortgage.com

Daniel Hennek Y Y Montezuma Mortgage LLC
198 Hwy 160 E Frontag Rd.  

Mancos CO. 81328
(970) 480-0540 danielhennek@montezumamortgage.com

Jan Hart Y Y Major Mortgage
106 N Sligo St

Cortez, CO 81321
(970) 516-7373 jhart@majormtg.com

Jeanne Randazzo Szczech N N Arete Mortgage
2855 Main Ave #B105         

Durango CO. 81301
(970) 375-1111 office@arete.us

Jennifer Boykin Y Y Alpine Bank
1099 Main Avenue

Durango, CO 81301
(970) 426-7167 jenniferboykin@alpinebank.com

Jennifer Tewell Y Y Major Mortgage
106 N Sligo St 

Cortez, CO 81321
(970) 749-7227 jtewell@majormtg.com

Here are some lenders we think do a great job!
(Listed in first name alphabetical order)

All Lenders Listed here are Approved Conventional, FHA, USDA, VA and HomesFund Approved!
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Here are some lenders we think do a great job!
(Listed in first name alphabetical order)

All Lenders Listed here are Approved Conventional, FHA, USDA, VA and HomesFund Approved!

Judy Malone Y Y Bank Central
1211 Main Avenue

Durango, CO 81301
(970) 759-1104 Judy.Malone@bankcentral.net

Kathie Lattin Y Y Bank Central
262 Pagosa Street, Unit 102

Pagosa Springs, CO 81147
(970) 946-5182 Kathie.Lattin@bankcentral.net

Lisa Reed Y Y Southwest Mortgage Loans, Inc
835 Main Ave, Suite 222

Durango, CO 81301
(970) 382-9800 lreedloans@gmail.com

Peter Pritchard N N Animas Mountain Mortgage
1099 Main Avenue, Ste 305

Durango, CO 81301
970-828-1610 ppritchard@animasmountainmortgage.com

Rhonda Yarbrough Y Y Silver Mountain Mortgage
700 Main Avenue, Unit D

Durango, CO 81301
(254) 396-4947 rhonda@SMMTG.com

Ryan Champion N N GM Mortgage 970.403.5677 ryan@gmmortgagegroup.com

Shari Strauss Y Y Key Mortgage Group
105 W. Chaco St                  

Aztec NM. 87410
(505) 334-2510 (970) 749-8769 keylending@gmail.com

Wade Slingerland Y Y Bank of Colorado
1199 Main Avenue

Durango, CO 81301
(970) 385-5335 (970) 769-0785 wade.slingerland@bankofcolorado.com
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